Name of Deceased Address, description and date of death of Names, addresses and descriptions of Persons to whom notices of claims are to be l?:,té ;zfgfimh
(Surname first) Deceased given and names, in parentheses, of Personal Representatives to be given
ANDREWS, Nina Mary ... | “ Hulyn,” Forest Road, Whitehill, Alton,|Robinson Jarvis & Rolf, 18 Melville Street, Ryde, Isle of Wight, PO33 2AP.|26th May 1975

TiLEY, Frank

Cog, Violet Evelyn

HurtoNn, Bernard
Leonard.

Rosson, Edward Harker
CHILDERHOUSE, Leonora

Barrarr, Thomas Arthur

WRIGHT, Marie Crawford

HopGsoN, Annie Mary...

.21

.| 30 Marguerite Drive,

Hampshire, formerly of “ Taffrail,” Garfield

Road, Ryde, Isle of Wight, Widow. 16th
August 1973,
The Drive, Westcliffe-on-Sea, Essex,

Cgo%lmercial Clerk (Retired). 25th January
1975.

Leigh-on-Sea,

Essex,
Widow. 20th January 1975.

215 Columbia Road, Ensbury Park, Bourne-
mouth, Dorset, Baker and Confectioner. 6th
March 1975.

“ Gascoigne’s Hotel,” Lyndhurst, Hampshire,
Retired Bank Manager. 27th May 1974,

57 Westbrooke Avenue, Hartlepool, Cleveland,
Widow. 6th March 1975,

West Park,
Company

Greater
11th

9 Larchway,
Manchester,
February 1975.

Bramhall,
Director.

The Pantiles, 5 Foreshore Park, Off Marine
Drive, Rhos-on-Sea, Clwyd, Spinster. 4th
March 1975.

(Dermot Richard Andrews and Percy Henry Rolf.)

Lloyds Bank Limited, Trust Division, 78 Broomfield Road, Chelmsford, Essex,
CM1 1ST, or Forbes & McLean, 109-111 Broadway, Leigh-on-Sea, Essex,
SS9 1PH, Solicitors.

Lloyds Bank Limited, Trust Division, 78 Broomfield Road, Chelmsford, Essex,
CMI1 1ST, or Torbes & McLean, 109-111 Broadway, Leigh-on-Sea, Essex,
SS9 1PH, Solicitors.

Clappen & Weaver, Lloyds Bank Chambers, Winton, Bm;rnemouth, Dorset,
BH9 2HG. (William Frederick Elliott and Agnes Elliott.)

Lloyds Bank Limited, Southampton Trust Branch, 18 High Street, Southampton,
or Bell Pope & Bridgwater, 6 High Street, Southampton.

R. Bell & Son, 6 Victoria Road, Hartlepool, Cleveland, TS24 7SD.

(Barclays
Bank Trust Company Limited.)

Alexander, Tatham & Co., 11 St. Peter’s Square, Manchester, M2 3DB., (Vera
Barratt, Jon Davis and Emanuel Rayman.)
Hill & Co., 4-8 Market Street, Altrincham, Cheshire, Solicitors. (Harold

Geoffrcy Hill and Alfred Twiss.)

The following notice is in substitution for that which appeared on page 3391 of the London Gazette dated 11th March 1975.

“ Kegstones,” Langwathby, Penrith, Cumbria, | Little & Shepherd, P.O. Box No. 1, Bishop Yards, Penrith, Cumbria, CA11 7XS,

Widow. 23rd January 1975.

Solicitors, (Richard William Shepherd and Harry Parkin.)

29th

29th

30th

23rd

20th

29th

30th

22nd

May

May

May

May

May

May

May

1975

1975

1975

1975

1975

1975

1975

1975

(070)

(306)

(307)

312)

(313)
(314)

(315)

(316)

b= T

9zLE

G/6] HOWVIAl HLE] ‘ELLAZVS) NOANOT FH]J,



