Name of Deceased (Surname first)	Address, description and date of death of Deceased	Names, addresses and descriptions of Persons to whom notices of claims are to be given and names, in parentheses, of Personal Representatives	Date before which notices of claim to be given	
Andrews, Nina Mary	"Hulyn," Forest Road, Whitehill, Alton, Hampshire, formerly of "Taffrail," Garfield Road, Ryde, Isle of Wight, Widow. 16th August 1973.	Robinson Jarvis & Rolf, 18 Melville Street, Ryde, Isle of Wight, PO33 2AP. (Dermot Richard Andrews and Percy Henry Rolf.)	26th May 1975	(070)
TILEY, Frank	21 The Drive, Westcliffe-on-Sea, Essex, Commercial Clerk (Retired). 25th January 1975.	Lloyds Bank Limited, Trust Division, 78 Broomfield Road, Chelmsford, Essex, CM1 1ST, or Forbes & McLean, 109-111 Broadway, Leigh-on-Sea, Essex, SS9 1PH, Solicitors.	29th May 1975	(306)
COE, Violet Evelyn	30 Marguerite Drive, Leigh-on-Sea, Essex, Widow. 20th January 1975.	Lloyds Bank Limited, Trust Division, 78 Broomfield Road, Chelmsford, Essex, CM1 1ST, or Forbes & McLean, 109-111 Broadway, Leigh-on-Sea, Essex, SS9 1PH, Solicitors.	29th May 1975	(307)
HUTTON, Bernard Leonard.	215 Columbia Road, Ensbury Park, Bourne- mouth, Dorset, Baker and Confectioner. 6th March 1975.		30th May 1975	(312)
Robson, Edward Harker	"Gascoigne's Hotel," Lyndhurst, Hampshire, Retired Bank Manager. 27th May 1974.	Lloyds Bank Limited, Southampton Trust Branch, 18 High Street, Southampton, or Bell Pope & Bridgwater, 6 High Street, Southampton.	23rd May 1975	(313)
CHILDERHOUSE, Leonora Agnes.	57 Westbrooke Avenue, Hartlepool, Cleveland, Widow. 6th March 1975.	R. Bell & Son, 6 Victoria Road, Hartlepool, Cleveland, TS24 7SD. (Barclays Bank Trust Company Limited.)	20th May 1975	(314)
BARRATT, Thomas Arthur	9 Larchway, West Park, Bramhall, Greater Manchester, Company Director. 11th February 1975.	Alexander, Tatham & Co., 11 St. Peter's Square, Manchester, M2 3DB. (Vera Barratt, Jon Davis and Emanuel Rayman.)	29th May 1975	(315)
WRIGHT, Marie Crawford	The Pantiles, 5 Foreshore Park, Off Marine Drive, Rhos-on-Sea, Clwyd, Spinster. 4th March 1975.	Hill & Co., 4-8 Market Street, Altrincham, Cheshire, Solicitors. (Harold Geoffrey Hill and Alfred Twiss.)	30th May 1975	(316)
	The following notice is in substitution for the	t which appeared on page 3391 of the London Gazette dated 11th March 1975.		
Hodgson, Annie Mary	"Kegstones," Langwathby, Penrith, Cumbria, Widow. 23rd January 1975.	Little & Shepherd, P.O. Box No. 1, Bishop Yards, Penrith, Cumbria, CA11 7XS, Solicitors. (Richard William Shepherd and Harry Parkin.)	22nd May 1975	